VI TRAIL LOS CORTADOS “"RUTA DELOS INFIERNOS™
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RUNVASPORT

Nombre

Cristina
Lidia
Mercedes
Cira

Mirian Olga

Alberto
Francisco Javier
Andrés

Carlos
Victor

Javier
Luis Javier
Francisco Javier

Alberto

CLASIFICACION LOCALES

Apellidos

Corro Sanchez
Saura Carceller

Quiruelas
Bastardo Garcia

Avellaneda Martinez

Lozano Hierro
Arteaga Jafez
Goémez Gutiérrez

Fernandez Garcia
Gonzalez Briones

Mufioz
Martinez Morales
Criado Sualdea

Sanchez Velasco

Categoria

VETERANO A
Femenino

VETERANO A
Femenino
VETERANO A
Femenino
SENIOR Femenino

VETERANO A
Femenino

VETERANO A
Masculino

VETERANO A
Masculino
VETERANO B
Masculino
VETERANO A
Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
VETERANO A
Masculino
VETERANO B
Masculino
VETERANO B
Masculino

VETERANO A
Masculino

www.runvasport.es

Club

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

TIEMPO

01:21:44
01:28:47

01:38:30
01:38:30
01:40:12

00:58:12
01:11:41
01:12:31

01:19:53
01:19:56
01:27:34

01:28:47
01:29:09

01:33:54
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